DH-S3226-24ET-240
26-Port Unmanaged Desktop Switch with 24-Port PoE
· 24 × RJ-45 10/100 Mbps  (PoE) ports, 2 × RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps
  (combo) ports and 2 ×  SFP 1000 Mbps (combo) ports.
· Meets the requirements of IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at, Hi-PoE, and
  IEEE802.3bt power supply standards.
· PoE watchdog real-time monitors camera statues and automatically

Installation Desktop mount; DIN-Rail mount
Certifications CE
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP Module
SFP-1310T-20-SMF 155M 1310/1550 nm,  20 km,  LC,
Single-mode [optional]
SFP-1310R-20-SMF 155M 1550/1310 nm,  20 km,  LC,
Single-mode [optional]
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-
mode[optional]
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310 nm,  20 km,  LC,
Single-mode[optional]
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550 nm,  20 km,  LC,
Single-mode [optional]
SFP-850-MMF 155M 850 nm,  2km,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850 nm,  500 m,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
Transmission Performance:
Switch power supply voltage 53V.
CAT5E/CAT6.  Max. DC resistance < 10 Ω/100 m